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8ht Swimming Tournament Spartak '24
Sandanski, 10. - 12.5.2024

Event 30 Women, 400m Freestyle 11 years and older
12.5.2024 г. - 11:09 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

11 - 12 years

1. Ralitsa TINOVA 12 Nereya 5:16.06 413
50m: 33.38 33.38 150m: 1:52.66 40.26 250m: 3:15.27 41.03 350m: 4:37.19 40.64

100m: 1:12.40 39.02 200m: 2:34.24 41.58 300m: 3:56.55 41.28 400m: 5:16.06 38.87

2. Mariya VATAHOVA 12 Sandanski 5:16.19 412
50m: 34.48 34.48 150m: 1:55.20 40.62 250m: 3:15.09 40.25 350m: 4:37.22 41.33

100m: 1:14.58 40.10 200m: 2:34.84 39.64 300m: 3:55.89 40.80 400m: 5:16.19 38.97

3. Laura DIMITROVA 12 Pirin 5:20.42 396
50m: 35.21 35.21 150m: 1:56.07 41.26 250m: 3:18.19 40.86 350m: 4:40.24 40.18

100m: 1:14.81 39.60 200m: 2:37.33 41.26 300m: 4:00.06 41.87 400m: 5:20.42 40.18

4. Dariya LACHEVA 12 Aquazard 5:23.99 383
50m: 36.03 36.03 150m: 1:59.19 41.25 250m: 3:22.98 41.00 350m: 4:45.80 40.48

100m: 1:17.94 41.91 200m: 2:41.98 42.79 300m: 4:05.32 42.34 400m: 5:23.99 38.19

5. Slavina MANOLEVA 12 Sandanski 5:42.87 323
50m: 37.50 37.50 150m: 2:05.20 44.54 250m: 3:32.45 42.94 350m: 5:00.95 43.58

100m: 1:20.66 43.16 200m: 2:49.51 44.31 300m: 4:17.37 44.92 400m: 5:42.87 41.92

6. Vida TODOROVA 11 Plovdiv 2019 5:45.94 314
50m: 39.92 39.92 150m: 2:08.50 44.58 250m: 3:37.19 44.77 350m: 5:06.82 45.20

100m: 1:23.92 44.00 200m: 2:52.42 43.92 300m: 4:21.62 44.43 400m: 5:45.94 39.12

7. Antoniya MITEVA 11 Plovdiv 2019 5:50.13 303
50m: 39.54 39.54 150m: 2:09.15 45.51 250m: 3:39.27 45.38 350m: 5:09.82 45.11

100m: 1:23.64 44.10 200m: 2:53.89 44.74 300m: 4:24.71 45.44 400m: 5:50.13 40.31

8. Bozhidara GERZILOVA 12 Smolian 5:53.60 294
50m: 40.25 40.25 150m: 2:10.29 44.19 250m: 3:41.38 44.96 350m: 5:11.10 44.44

100m: 1:26.10 45.85 200m: 2:56.42 46.13 300m: 4:26.66 45.28 400m: 5:53.60 42.50

9. Andrea IVANOVA 11 Trayana 6:16.32 244
50m: 40.39 40.39 150m: 2:16.37 48.35 250m: 3:54.36 48.32 350m: 5:31.26 47.37

100m: 1:28.02 47.63 200m: 3:06.04 49.67 300m: 4:43.89 49.53 400m: 6:16.32 45.06

10. Anna-Maria GURKOVA 12 Nereya 6:18.32 240
50m: 40.16 40.16 150m: 2:17.34 49.91 250m: 3:56.13 47.85 350m: 5:32.75 47.43

100m: 1:27.43 47.27 200m: 3:08.28 50.94 300m: 4:45.32 49.19 400m: 6:18.32 45.57

11. Iviyana NIKOLOVA 12 Trayana 6:24.70 229
50m: 38.77 38.77 150m: 2:16.76 49.95 250m: 3:56.41 49.70 350m: 5:36.22 49.75

100m: 1:26.81 48.04 200m: 3:06.71 49.95 300m: 4:46.47 50.06 400m: 6:24.70 48.48

12. Gabriela PETROVA 12 Nsa 6:30.92 218
50m: 40.25 40.25 150m: 2:19.25 50.58 250m: 4:02.63 51.17 350m: 5:45.10 50.04

100m: 1:28.67 48.42 200m: 3:11.46 52.21 300m: 4:55.06 52.43 400m: 6:30.92 45.82

13. Victoriya YUSEVA 11 Mladost'91 6:34.56 212
50m: 40.95 40.95 150m: 2:22.52 51.91 250m: 4:05.64 51.45 350m: 5:48.08 50.67

100m: 1:30.61 49.66 200m: 3:14.19 51.67 300m: 4:57.41 51.77 400m: 6:34.56 46.48

14. Maya MIHAILOVA 11 Trayana 6:50.94 187
50m: 47.21 47.21 150m: 2:30.75 52.09 250m: 4:16.37 52.93 350m: 6:01.09 51.44

100m: 1:38.66 51.45 200m: 3:23.44 52.69 300m: 5:09.65 53.28 400m: 6:50.94 49.85

15. Viliana GREKOVA 11 Briz 7:05.88 168
50m: 44.71 44.71 150m: 2:30.81 52.59 250m: 4:20.59 55.03 350m: 6:11.37 54.83

100m: 1:38.22 53.51 200m: 3:25.56 54.75 300m: 5:16.54 55.95 400m: 7:05.88 54.51
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8ht Swimming Tournament Spartak '24
Sandanski, 10. - 12.5.2024

Event 30, Women, 400m Freestyle

13 - 14 years

1. Lora SHARANKOVA 14 Plovdiv 2019 4:44.53 566
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:43.77 35.96 250m: 2:56.30 36.01 350m: 4:08.39 35.67

100m: 1:07.81 35.35 200m: 2:20.29 36.52 300m: 3:32.72 36.42 400m: 4:44.53 36.14

2. Petra ZAHARIEVA 14 G.D.S 4:49.38 538
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:46.65 36.86 250m: 3:01.07 36.66 350m: 4:14.29 36.14

100m: 1:09.79 36.65 200m: 2:24.41 37.76 300m: 3:38.15 37.08 400m: 4:49.38 35.09

3. Asya ZLATINSKA 13 Vihren 4:53.39 516
50m: 33.43 33.43 150m: 1:48.07 37.66 250m: 3:04.54 38.16 350m: 4:19.44 37.16

100m: 1:10.41 36.98 200m: 2:26.38 38.31 300m: 3:42.28 37.74 400m: 4:53.39 33.95

4. Yana ANGELOVA 13 Vihren 4:56.84 498
50m: 33.20 33.20 150m: 1:46.50 36.87 250m: 3:01.37 37.51 350m: 4:19.03 38.78

100m: 1:09.63 36.43 200m: 2:23.86 37.36 300m: 3:40.25 38.88 400m: 4:56.84 37.81

5. Vanesa GOSHEVA 13 G.D.S 4:58.03 492
50m: 34.18 34.18 150m: 1:49.14 37.85 250m: 3:04.98 38.41 350m: 4:21.75 38.45

100m: 1:11.29 37.11 200m: 2:26.57 37.43 300m: 3:43.30 38.32 400m: 4:58.03 36.28

6. Ema DIMITROVA 13 Vsi 4:58.08 492
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 1:49.38 38.38 250m: 3:06.86 39.18 350m: 4:21.90 36.93

100m: 1:11.00 36.86 200m: 2:27.68 38.30 300m: 3:44.97 38.11 400m: 4:58.08 36.18

7. Bozhidara GEORGIEVA 13 Briz 5:21.70 391
50m: 37.49 37.49 150m: 1:57.41 40.64 250m: 3:19.51 41.31 350m: 4:42.32 40.29

100m: 1:16.77 39.28 200m: 2:38.20 40.79 300m: 4:02.03 42.52 400m: 5:21.70 39.38

8. Elitsa KARAIVANOVA 13 Levski 5:22.15 390
50m: 33.54 33.54 150m: 1:53.10 40.98 250m: 3:17.58 43.18 350m: 4:42.76 42.76

100m: 1:12.12 38.58 200m: 2:34.40 41.30 300m: 4:00.00 42.42 400m: 5:22.15 39.39

9. Manola SLAVOVA 13 Vsi 5:24.44 381
50m: 38.58 38.58 150m: 2:02.00 41.95 250m: 3:25.00 41.54 350m: 4:46.78 41.49

100m: 1:20.05 41.47 200m: 2:43.46 41.46 300m: 4:05.29 40.29 400m: 5:24.44 37.66

10. Maya DRYANKOVA 14 Smolian 5:28.02 369
50m: 35.56 35.56 150m: 1:57.43 42.71 250m: 3:22.30 42.87 350m: 4:48.19 42.20

100m: 1:14.72 39.16 200m: 2:39.43 42.00 300m: 4:05.99 43.69 400m: 5:28.02 39.83

11. Daria TUNCHEVA 13 Slavia 5:42.73 323
50m: 39.07 39.07 150m: 2:06.68 45.14 250m: 3:33.92 42.84 350m: 5:01.01 43.27

100m: 1:21.54 42.47 200m: 2:51.08 44.40 300m: 4:17.74 43.82 400m: 5:42.73 41.72

12. Antonia CVETANSKA 13 Pirin 5:53.33 295
50m: 38.64 38.64 150m: 2:06.03 44.26 250m: 3:35.77 45.65 350m: 5:09.78 54.16

100m: 1:21.77 43.13 200m: 2:50.12 44.09 300m: 4:15.62 39.85 400m: 5:53.33 43.55

13. Ilina SAVOVA 14 Nereya 6:02.24 274
50m: 40.03 40.03 150m: 2:10.06 46.42 250m: 3:43.99 47.65 350m: 5:19.75 47.62

100m: 1:23.64 43.61 200m: 2:56.34 46.28 300m: 4:32.13 48.14 400m: 6:02.24 42.49

15 years and older

1. Sara JANKOVIK 16 PK Skopje 4:36.37 617
50m: 31.06 31.06 150m: 1:39.24 33.93 250m: 2:49.32 35.30 350m: 4:01.39 36.25

100m: 1:05.31 34.25 200m: 2:14.02 34.78 300m: 3:25.14 35.82 400m: 4:36.37 34.98

2. Mariya VALCHEVA 19 Vihren 4:45.49 560
50m: 32.98 32.98 150m: 1:44.26 36.05 250m: 2:56.28 35.83 350m: 4:09.60 36.84

100m: 1:08.21 35.23 200m: 2:20.45 36.19 300m: 3:32.76 36.48 400m: 4:45.49 35.89

3. Aleksandra TOLEVA 15 Mladost'91 4:46.85 552
50m: 32.84 32.84 150m: 1:45.15 36.40 250m: 2:58.13 36.59 350m: 4:11.40 36.53

100m: 1:08.75 35.91 200m: 2:21.54 36.39 300m: 3:34.87 36.74 400m: 4:46.85 35.45

4. Raiya PETROVA 16 Mladost'91 4:48.85 541
50m: 31.35 31.35 150m: 1:43.69 36.72 250m: 2:57.37 37.13 350m: 4:12.66 37.89

100m: 1:06.97 35.62 200m: 2:20.24 36.55 300m: 3:34.77 37.40 400m: 4:48.85 36.19
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8ht Swimming Tournament Spartak '24
Sandanski, 10. - 12.5.2024

Event 30, Women, 400m Freestyle, 15 years and older

Rank Age Time Pts

5. Kalina ZAHARIEVA 18 G.D.S 4:52.49 521
50m: 32.46 32.46 150m: 1:42.72 35.74 250m: 2:56.98 37.33 350m: 4:14.06 38.60

100m: 1:06.98 34.52 200m: 2:19.65 36.93 300m: 3:35.46 38.48 400m: 4:52.49 38.43

6. Ralitza ILIEVA 16 Sprint 4:59.86 483
50m: 34.72 34.72 150m: 1:48.24 37.49 250m: 3:04.94 38.69 350m: 4:22.21 38.46

100m: 1:10.75 36.03 200m: 2:26.25 38.01 300m: 3:43.75 38.81 400m: 4:59.86 37.65

7. Kristiyana POIBRENSKA 16 Mladost'91 5:11.22 432
50m: 34.89 34.89 150m: 1:51.78 39.39 250m: 3:13.14 40.74 350m: 4:34.64 39.97

100m: 1:12.39 37.50 200m: 2:32.40 40.62 300m: 3:54.67 41.53 400m: 5:11.22 36.58

8. Kristiana PENKOVA 15 Plovdiv 2019 5:20.78 395
50m: 36.65 36.65 150m: 1:58.60 41.36 250m: 3:20.24 40.90 350m: 4:42.25 40.58

100m: 1:17.24 40.59 200m: 2:39.34 40.74 300m: 4:01.67 41.43 400m: 5:20.78 38.53

9. Erika ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 5:20.82 394
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 1:57.29 40.97 250m: 3:18.72 40.94 350m: 4:41.02 40.67

100m: 1:16.32 39.61 200m: 2:37.78 40.49 300m: 4:00.35 41.63 400m: 5:20.82 39.80

10. Konstantina HALACHEVA 16 Vihren 5:20.91 394
50m: 36.62 36.62 150m: 1:57.10 40.82 250m: 3:19.10 41.12 350m: 4:41.39 40.94

100m: 1:16.28 39.66 200m: 2:37.98 40.88 300m: 4:00.45 41.35 400m: 5:20.91 39.52

11. Mateya ENCHEVA 15 Sandanski 5:22.53 388
50m: 36.82 36.82 150m: 1:58.34 41.06 250m: 3:19.95 41.13 350m: 4:43.12 41.18

100m: 1:17.28 40.46 200m: 2:38.82 40.48 300m: 4:01.94 41.99 400m: 5:22.53 39.41

12. Klavdia YANAKIEVA 15 Nsa 5:22.96 387
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 1:59.27 41.76 250m: 3:21.95 41.66 350m: 4:43.82 40.65

100m: 1:17.51 40.63 200m: 2:40.29 41.02 300m: 4:03.17 41.22 400m: 5:22.96 39.14

13. Yanna SESTRIMSKA 15 Sandanski 5:36.57 342
50m: 36.88 36.88 150m: 2:00.33 42.80 250m: 3:25.83 43.15 350m: 4:53.10 43.69

100m: 1:17.53 40.65 200m: 2:42.68 42.35 300m: 4:09.41 43.58 400m: 5:36.57 43.47

14. Mihaela KANEVA 15 Damini LV 6:06.76 264
50m: 40.65 40.65 150m: 2:11.36 45.42 250m: 3:45.37 47.29 350m: 5:20.54 47.44

100m: 1:25.94 45.29 200m: 2:58.08 46.72 300m: 4:33.10 47.73 400m: 6:06.76 46.22


